Stichting Kunst van Ontmoeting

Jaarrekening 2017

Vaste inkomsten
Verhuur

Vaste giften
Bijdrage wijkbudget

Eenmalige inkomsten
eenmalige giften

Vrijwillige bijdrage koffie & thee
Teruggaven Belastingdienst

totale inkomsten
saldo

saldo rekening 1 januari 2017
saldo rekening 31 december 2017

€ 1.500,00
€ 4.232,00
€ 4.200,00

€ 3.091,25
€ 275,00

€ 563,00

€ 13.861,25
€ 795,37-

€ 3.508,98
€2.713,61

10,8%
30,5%
30,3%

22,3%
2,0%

100,0%

Blad1

Vaste lasten

Huur

Energie

Verzekering
Gemeentelijke belasting
Internet

Afval

Bankkosten
Automatiseringskosten

Eenmalige uitgaven

totale uitgave

Pagina 1

€11.183,64
€ 1.553,54
€ 294,12

€ 453,78

€ 547,75

€ 415,62

€ 193,65

€ 14,52

€0,76
10,60%
2,01%
3,10%
3,74%
2,84%
1,32%
0,10%

€ 14.656,62 100,00%



	Blad1

